
CBJ - BKJ 2024 FU21-57
Competitors: 8
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1. NORA WATSON (1.dan)

5. EMILIE RIPOCHE (1.dan)
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3. CLEMENCE CHAIDRON (1.kyu)

7. LIEN DENYS (1.dan)

0
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3

2. CAMILLE STERNON (1.dan)

6. ROOS CHRISTIAENS (1.kyu)

10

0

4

4. ELLEN LIM (1.dan)

8. CAMILLE BISSOT (1.dan)
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3

3

5

5

7
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CAMILLE STERNON J.C.ANDRIMONT

NORA WATSON JUDOCLUB WETTEREN

ELLEN LIM JUDOCLUB KAPELLE O/D BOS

ROOS CHRISTIAENS JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

EMILIE RIPOCHE J.C. LA CHENAIE

LIEN DENYS J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

CLEMENCE CHAIDRON J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

JUDOCLUB WETTEREN

J.C. LA CHENAIE

J.C.ROYAL ARDENNE-JUDO

J.C. JENOS KWAI HOOGLEDE

J.C.ANDRIMONT

JC FUDJI YAMA BOOM-NIEL-SCHELLE

JUDOCLUB KAPELLE O/D BOS

J.C.UCHI-MATA FORRIERES


